
 Role Subjects First 
Appointed 

Term 
Start 

Term End 

 
RACHEL YEMM 

Chair  
Co-opted 
Governor  

Geography 
PSHE 
SMSC  

30 Jun 
2019 

22 Mar 
2023 

21 Mar 
2027 

 
JONATHAN CALOW 

Vice Chair / 
Foundation 
Governor 

Anti-bullying 
Children in Care 
Safeguarding 
Attendance 
Languages 
 
Finance 
Committee  

30 Jun 
2019 

30 Jun 
2019 

30 Jun 
2023 

 
SIMON DOWDY 

Co-opted 
Governor 

Design & 
Technology 
Maths 
Science 
PE 
 
Finance  
Committee 
(Including Pupil 
Premium) 

01 Jan 
2022 

01 Jan 
2022 

01 Jan 
2026 

 
KIRSTY MURBY 

Staff (support) 
Governor  

Art & Design 
Computing 
Music 
Federation 
Website 

01 Sep 
2022 

01 Sep 
2022 

01 Sep 
2026 

 
AMANDA HAYMES 

Parent Governor EYFS 
Phonics 
English 
SEND 

01 Nov 
2021 

01 Nov 
2021 

31 Oct 
2025 

 
SUSAN HASLAM 

Foundation 
Governor 

Equalities 
Health & Safety 
RE 
History 
Policies 

01 Sep 
2018 

01 Sep 
2022 

31 Aug 
2026 

 


