	Role	Subjects	First Appointed	Term Start	Term End
RACHEL YEMM	Chair Co-opted Governor	Geography PSHE SMSC	30 Jun 2019	22 Mar 2023	21 Mar 2027
JONATHAN CALOW	Vice Chair / Foundation Governor	Anti-bullying Children in Care Safeguarding Attendance Languages Finance Committee	30 Jun 2019	30 Jun 2019	30 Jun 2023
SIMON DOWDY	Co-opted Governor	Design & Technology Maths Science PE Finance Committee (Including Pupil Premium)	01 Jan 2022	01 Jan 2022	01 Jan 2026
KIRSTY MURBY	Staff (support) Governor	Art & Design Computing Music Federation Website	01 Sep 2022	01 Sep 2022	01 Sep 2026
AMANDA HAYMES	Parent Governor	EYFS Phonics English SEND	01 Nov 2021	01 Nov 2021	31 Oct 2025
SUSAN HASLAM	Foundation Governor	Equalities Health & Safety RE History Policies	01 Sep 2018	01 Sep 2022	31 Aug 2026